Trinity Valley Community College

Learning Day

Spring 2017
What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 1.93
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 12 14.81
Faculty 63 77.78
Staff 6 7.41 100
80
60
40
20
0
Administrator Staff
Faculty
Total Valid 81 100.00
Total 81 100.00
Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.54
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 58 71.60
Terrell. 11 13.58 100
Palestine 11 13.58
HSC-Kaufman 0 0.00
TDCJ 1 1.23
Athens Palestine TDCJ
Terrell HSC-Kaufman
Total Valid 81 100.00
Total 81 100.00

Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017



The facilities were adequate.

Mean: 4.60

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 53 65.43
Agree 24 29.63 ©

Neutral 4 4.94

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 81 100.00

Total 81 100.00

The food met expectations. Mean: 4.30
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 37 45.68

Agree 32 39.51 ©

Neutral 8 9.88

Disagree 1 1.23 & L

Strongly Disagree 1 1.23

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagres
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 79 97.53

Invalid Response 2 2.47

Total 81 100.00

Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017

Source: Paper Survey




Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development.

Mean: 4.53

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 50 61.73
Agree 25 30.86 ©

Neutral 5 6.17

Disagree 1 1.23 0 1

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 81 100.00

Total 81 100.00

| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.22
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 40 49.38

Agree 28 34.57 ©

Neutral 5 6.17

Disagree 7 8.64 & L

Strongly Disagree 1 1.23

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagres
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 81 100.00
Total 81 100.00
2/16/2017

Source: Paper Survey

Office of Institutional Research




The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers.

Mean: 4.33

Source: Paper Survey

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 37 45.68
Agree 35 43.21 ©
Neutral 5 6.17
Disagree 3 3.70 & L
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 80 98.77
Invalid Response 1 1.23
Total 81 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 3.94
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 31 38.75
Agree 30 37.50 ©
Neutral 7 8.75
Disagree 7 8.75 & L
Strongly Disagree 5 6.25
N/A 1 €0
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 80 100.00
Total 80 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017




The comments and discussions were interesting.

Mean: 4.17

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 35 44.30
Agree 30 37.97 ©
Neutral 6 7.59
Disagree 5 6.33 & L
Strongly Disagree 2 2.53
N/A 2
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 78 98.73
Invalid Response 1 1.27
Total 79 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.66
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 24 32.43
Agree 20 27.03 ©
Neutral 16 21.62
Disagree 6 8.11 & L
Strongly Disagree 7 9.46
N/A 7 80
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 73 98.65
Invalid Response 1 1.35
Total 74 100.00

Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research

2/16/2017




Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.17

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 14 17.95
Agree 16 20.51 ©
Neutral 26 33.33
Disagree 9 11.54 0
Strongly Disagree 11 14.10
N/A 3 €0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 76 97.44
Invalid Response 2 2.56
Total 78 100.00
Please select which presentation you attended. Mean: 3.11
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Multigenerational Divide
Annette Faulk 19 23.46 100
Fast Facts about LTC Cade 7 8.64
Allen ”
Cyber Security Lonie Packer 3 3.70 I
Handling Active Shooters
Kendell Wellman 1 28 T
Healthy Safe and Secure
Campus Panel Discussion 2 247 40
John Miles David Graem '
Stewart Newby 20 |
TVCC REACH Honors 9 11.11
Program Michael Felty ' 1
Learning Framework Faculty
Recruiting Information 10 12.35
Maribeth McAnally
None 12 14.81
Total Valid 81 100.00
Total 81 100.00
Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017



The content was relevant.

Mean: 4.59

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 46 58.97
Agree 19 24.36 ©
Neutral 3 3.85
Disagree 1 1.28 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
N/A 3
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 69 88.46
Invalid Response 9 11.54
Total 78 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.54
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 41 52.56
Agree 25 32.05 ©
Neutral 2 2.56
Disagree 1 1.28 & L
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
N/A &
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 69 88.46
Invalid Response 9 11.54
Total 78 100.00
Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017




| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.33

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 37 48.68

Agree 17 22.37 ©

Neutral 11 14.47

Disagree 2 2.63 & L

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

N/A 5

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 67 88.16
Invalid Response 9 11.84
Total 76 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.22
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 28 36.84
Agree 26 34.21 ©
Neutral 8 10.53
Disagree 3 3.95 & L
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
N/A 5 80
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 65 85.53
Invalid Response 11 14.47
Total 76 100.00

Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017



The content was relevant.

Mean: 4.54

Source: Paper Survey

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 43 55.13
Agree 28 35.90 ©
Neutral 3 3.85
Disagree 0 0.00 & L
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
N/A 3
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 74 94.87
Invalid Response 4 5.13
Total 78 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.07
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 28 35.90
Agree 27 34.62 ©
Neutral 14 17.95
Disagree 3 3.85 & L
Strongly Disagree 1 1.28
N/A & 80
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 73 93.59
Invalid Response 5 6.41
Total 78 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017




| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.92

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 25 33.33

Agree 21 28.00 ©

Neutral 21 28.00

Disagree 2 2.67 0

Strongly Disagree 2 2.67

N/A 6 €0 -

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 71 94.67
Invalid Response 4 5.33
Total 75 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.54
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 16 21.62
Agree 17 22.97 ©
Neutral 24 32.43
Disagree 7 9.46 & L
Strongly Disagree 3 4.05
N/A 7 80
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 67 90.54
Invalid Response 7 9.46
Total 74 100.00

Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017



If applicable, please select a session that you were very interested in attending but weren't able to attend Mean: -

because it conflicted with another session you attended.

Response Frequency Percent

Graph

Multigenerational Divide

Annette Faulk 0 0.00 100
Fast Facts about LTC Cade 11 12.94

Allen .
Cyber Security Lonie Packer 9 10.59 B
Handling Active Shooters

Kendell Wellman 19 B
Healthy Safe and Secure

Campus Panel Discussion 40
John Miles David Graem 10 11.76
Stewart Newby

TVCC REACH Honors 7 8.24
Program Michael Felty '

Learning Framework Faculty

Recruiting Information 9 10.59
Maribeth McAnally

Total Valid 47 55.29
Invalid Response 38 44.71

Total 85 100.00

Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/16/2017
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